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NOT TRANSFERABLE AND MUST BE USED ONLY FOR

AND EXTRACTS, AND ALL RELATED NOTES AND

ANALYSES, MUST BE RETURNED TO MW WATERMARK OR

DESTROYED, AS INSTRUCTED BY MW WATERMARK.  ACCEPTANCE

OF THE DELIVERY OF THIS DOCUMENT CONSTITUTES

AGREEMENT TO THESE TERMS AND CONDITIONS.

THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE DOCUMENT IS

REPRODUCED, LOANED OR USED IN ANY OTHER

MANNER WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT

OF MW WATERMARK.  IN NO EVENT SHALL THEY BE USED IN ANY

MANNER DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTEREST OF MW WATERMARK.

ALL PATENT RIGHTS ARE RESERVED.  UPON THE DEMAND

OF MW WATERMARK, THIS DOCUMENT, ALONG WITH ALL COPIES

EXPRESSLY LOANED.  THEY MUST NOT BE DISCLOSED,

THIS DOCUMENT AND ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED

HEREIN ARE THE PROPERTY OF MW WATERMARK AND/OR ITS

AFFILIATES.  THE DESIGN CONCEPTS AND INFORMATION

CONTAINED HEREIN ARE PROPRIETARY TO MW WATERMARK

AND ARE SUBMITTED IN CONFIDENCE.  THEY ARE
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

AND TOLERANCES TO BE AS FOLLOWS.
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 A1 1 

1200 ELECTRIC / HYD, AUTO SHFTER

29.50

71.50

62.31

77.21

12.75

76.46

42.00

3.48

SLURRY FEED

4.0" LUG STYLE VALVE

FILTRATE DISCHARGE

CONNECTION

4.0" FLANGE

(OPTIONAL)

MANIFOLD

HEAD CONNECTION PLATE

OPTIONAL

HEAD PLATE

INTERNAL PLATES

AUTO SHIFTER

(OPTIONAL)

RIGHT HAND

CONTROLS (SHOWN)

20.50

NOMINAL

OPENING

FOLLOWER

7.5 HP

ELEC HYDRAULIC UNIT

HYDRAULIC CYLINDER

10" X 30"

"A + 117.00"

76.46

RIGHT

LEFT

"A"

33.40

LAUNDER

DISCHARGE CONNECTION

4.0" NPT

LAUNDER

(FOR OPTIONAL DRIP TRAYS)

56.00

52.00

15.38

10.00

15.38

10.00

56.00 52.00

8X SLOT 1.13 X 2.00  THRU

DRIP TRAYS

(SHOWN IN CLOSED POSITION OPTIONAL)

"A + 53.69"

NOTE:

"A" DIMENSION IS LOCATED ON

PAGE 1 OF THE PROPOSAL.

"A" DIMENSION INCLUDES PLATE STACK

& OPTIONAL EXPANSION PIECE

DRAWING TOLERANCE 1.00"

DRAWING FOR REFERENCE ONLY

1.00" FNPT AIR

BLOW CONNECTION

37.07

26.38

56.56


